4/17/23, 12:04 PM

Plate Model
Case Number Brand .

Number . Lo Details
MFL2022D0004115 Mitsubishi

SMM5392M Outlander

Technician SA Parts Manager

- LKK_assignments -

Parts

# Description OE Number Part Type

01 LH front fender $0.00
Customized

02 LH front side $0.00
mirror assy
Customized

03 LH front door s $0.00
ide mirror cove
r
Customized

04 LH front door $0.00
Customized

05 LH front door g $0.00
lass
Customized

06 LH front door g $0.00
lass moulding
Customized

07 LH front door s $0.00
ticker (black)
Customized

08 LH front door h $0.00
andle
Customized

09 LH front door s $0.00
eal 1
Customized

10 LH front door s $0.00
eal 2
Customized

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1007370&state=11

Unit Price

Cost

$537.00

$550.00

$128.00

$881.00

$353.00

$149.00

$41.00

$93.00

$6.00

$6.00

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Body

Type
SUV

Mark

up/Disc

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

Insurance company
India International

Insurance

Qty Sum

1 $483.30
1 $495.00
1 $115.20
1 $792.90
1 $317.70
1 $134.10
1 $36.90

1 $83.70

1 $5.40

1 $5.40
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4/17/23, 12:04 PM Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

# Description OE Number Part Type Unit Price  Cost Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc

1 LH front door o $0.00 $130.00 -10 % 1 $117.00
uter moulding
Customized

12 LH rear door $0.00 $851.00 -10 % 1 $765.90
Customized

13 LH rear door st $0.00 $42.00 -10 % 1 $37.80
icker 1 (black)
Customized

14 LH rear door st $0.00 $72.00 -10 % 1 $64.80
icker 2 (black)
Customized

15 LH rear door w $0.00 $161.00 -10 % 1 $144.90
eatherstrip
Customized

16 LH rear door h $0.00 $93.00 -10 % 1 $83.70
andle
Customized

17 LH rear door h $0.00 $6.00 -10 % 1 $5.40
andle seal 1
Customized

18 LH rear door h $0.00 $6.00 -10 % 1 $5.40
andle seal 2
Customized

19 LH rear door hi $0.00 $42.00 -10 % 1 $37.80
nge top
Customized

20 LH rear fender $0.00 $1298.00 -10% 1 $1168.20
Customized

21 Rear door han $0.00 $45.00 -10 % 1 $40.50
dle cover
Customized

22 LH rear door h $0.00 $50.00 -10 % 1 $45.00
andle base
Customized

23 Front door han $0.00 $45.00 -10 % 1 $40.50
dle cover
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# Description OE Number Part Type

Customized

24 LH front door h
andle base
Customized

25 LH front fender
arch garnish
Customized

26 LH front door |
ower garnish
Customized

27 LH rear fender
arch garnish
Customized

28 LH rear door lo
wer garnish
Customized

29 LH front door h
andle switch
Customized

30 LH front door |
ock
Customized

31 LH rear quater
glass
Customized

Materials

# Description OE
Number

Part Type

01 LH front fender inner s
hield clips
Customized

02 LH rear fender inner sh
ield clips

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1007370&state=11

Cost

$50.00

$179.00

$171.00

$148.00

$158.00

$263.25

$322.00

$713.00

Cost

$30.00

$30.00

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc

-10 % 1 $45.00
-10 % 1 $161.10
-10 % 1 $153.90
-10 % 1 $133.20
-10 % 1 $142.20
-10 % 1 $236.93
-10 % 1 $289.80
-10 % 1 $641.70

Total :$6830.33

Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc

0 % 1.0 $30.00
0 % 1.0 $30.00
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#

03

Labors

Description

Customized

OE Part Type

Number

OD/TP CASE (INSUR

ER) Customized

Replace / RnR

01

02

03

04

05

06

Description

Panel beating
Customized

To check wirin

g
Customized

To remove an
d reft LH front
door trim, glas
s, window reg
ulator, lock to
assist work lo
ad.
Customized

To remove an
d reft LH rear
door trim, glas
s, window reg
ulator, lock to
assist work lo
ad.
Customized

To remove an

d refit LH rear

quarter glass
Customized

To remove an

d refit inner se
at & upholster
y to assist wor

Labor Code Type

RnR

RnR

RnR

RnR

RnR

RnR

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Unit Price

$0.00

Labor Hour

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1007370&state=11

Cost

$11.00

Unit Price

$1200.00

$30.00

$80.00

$80.00

$60.00

$100.00

Mark
up/Disc

0%

Qty

1.0

Mark

up/Disc

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Sum

$11.00

Total :$71.00

Sum

$1200.00

$30.00

$80.00

$80.00

$60.00

$100.00
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# Description Labor Code
k load
Customized
07 To remove an

d refit petrol ta
nk to asist wor

k load
Customized
Paint
# Description Labor Code
01 Spray painting
Customized

Remarks 2 remarks

Type

RnR

degree

Full spray

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc
0.00 $80.00 0% $80.00

Total :$1630.00

Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc
0.00 $1000.00 0% $1000.00

Total :$1000.00

2023-04-17 11:47 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 5 45248664708

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK:
CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT $9,531.33 WITH 9 WORKING DAYS

2022-08-12 11:36 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Pre Review done base on survey information provided
Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair

cost to be concluded after repair.

Pre Review By : Insurlogic
Amount : $7590.50
Check: $1526.62

Repair Duration: 9 days

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1007370&state=11
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