Plate Model Body Insurance company Case Number Brand Number Details Type India International MFL2022D0004115 Mitsubishi SUV SMM5392M Outlander Insurance I (Technician SA Parts Manager LKK_assignments

Parts

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	LH front fender Customized			\$0.00	\$537.00	-10 %	1	\$483.30
02	LH front side mirror assy Customized			\$0.00	\$550.00	-10 %	1	\$495.00
03	LH front door s ide mirror cove r Customized			\$0.00	\$128.00	-10 %	1	\$115.20
04	LH front door Customized			\$0.00	\$881.00	-10 %	1	\$792.90
05	LH front door g lass Customized			\$0.00	\$353.00	-10 %	1	\$317.70
06	LH front door g lass moulding Customized			\$0.00	\$149.00	-10 %	1	\$134.10
07	LH front door s ticker (black) Customized			\$0.00	\$41.00	-10 %	1	\$36.90
08	LH front door h andle Customized			\$0.00	\$93.00	-10 %	1	\$83.70
09	LH front door s eal 1 Customized			\$0.00	\$6.00	-10 %	1	\$5.40
10	LH front door s eal 2 Customized			\$0.00	\$6.00	-10 %	1	\$5.40

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
11	LH front door o uter moulding Customized			\$0.00	\$130.00	-10 %	1	\$117.00
12	LH rear door Customized			\$0.00	\$851.00	-10 %	1	\$765.90
13	LH rear door st icker 1 (black) Customized			\$0.00	\$42.00	-10 %	1	\$37.80
14	LH rear door st icker 2 (black) Customized			\$0.00	\$72.00	-10 %	1	\$64.80
15	LH rear door w eatherstrip Customized			\$0.00	\$161.00	-10 %	1	\$144.90
16	LH rear door h andle Customized			\$0.00	\$93.00	-10 %	1	\$83.70
17	LH rear door h andle seal 1 Customized			\$0.00	\$6.00	-10 %	1	\$5.40
18	LH rear door h andle seal 2 Customized			\$0.00	\$6.00	-10 %	1	\$5.40
19	LH rear door hi nge top Customized			\$0.00	\$42.00	-10 %	1	\$37.80
20	LH rear fender Customized			\$0.00	\$1298.00	-10 %	1	\$1168.20
21	Rear door han dle cover Customized			\$0.00	\$45.00	-10 %	1	\$40.50
22	LH rear door h andle base Customized			\$0.00	\$50.00	-10 %	1	\$45.00
23	Front door han dle cover			\$0.00	\$45.00	-10 %	1	\$40.50

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
	Customized							
24	LH front door h andle base Customized			\$0.00	\$50.00	-10 %	1	\$45.00
25	LH front fender arch garnish Customized			\$0.00	\$179.00	-10 %	1	\$161.10
26	LH front door I ower garnish Customized			\$0.00	\$171.00	-10 %	1	\$153.90
27	LH rear fender arch garnish Customized			\$0.00	\$148.00	-10 %	1	\$133.20
28	LH rear door lo wer garnish Customized			\$0.00	\$158.00	-10 %	1	\$142.20
29	LH front door h andle switch Customized			\$0.00	\$263.25	-10 %	1	\$236.93
30	LH front door I ock Customized			\$0.00	\$322.00	-10 %	1	\$289.80
31	LH rear quater glass Customized			\$0.00	\$713.00	-10 %	1	\$641.70
							Tot	al :\$6830.33

Materials

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	LH front fender inner s hield clips Customized			\$0.00	\$30.00	0 %	1.0	\$30.00
02	LH rear fender inner sh			\$0.00	\$30.00	0 %	1.0	\$30.00

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
	Customized							
03	OD/TP CASE (INSUR ER) Customized			\$0.00	\$11.00	0 %	1.0	\$11.00
								Total :\$71.00

Labors

Replace / RnR

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	Panel beating Customized		RnR	0.00	\$1200.00	0 %	\$1200.00
02	To check wirin g		RnR	0.00	\$30.00	0 %	\$30.00
03	To remove an d reft LH front door trim, glas s, window reg ulator, lock to assist work lo ad. Customized		RnR	0.00	\$80.00	0 %	\$80.00
04	To remove an d reft LH rear door trim, glas s, window reg ulator, lock to assist work lo ad. Customized		RnR	0.00	\$80.00	0 %	\$80.00
05	To remove an d refit LH rear quarter glass		RnR	0.00	\$60.00	0 %	\$60.00
06	To remove an d refit inner se at & upholster y to assist wor		RnR	0.00	\$100.00	0 %	\$100.00

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
	k load Customized						
07	To remove an d refit petrol ta nk to asist wor k load Customized		RnR	0.00	\$80.00	0 %	\$80.00
						Tota	al :\$1630.00

Paint

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	Spray painting Customized		Full spray	0.00	\$1000.00	0 %	\$1000.00
						Tot	tal :\$1000.00

Remarks 2 remarks

2023-04-17 11:47 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 5 45248664708

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK: CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT \$9,531.33 WITH 9 WORKING DAYS

2022-08-12 11:36 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Pre Review done base on survey information provided Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair cost to be concluded after repair.

Pre Review By : Insurlogic Amount : \$7590.50 Check: \$1526.62 Repair Duration: 9 days